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PART A — ACADEMIC DETAILS

A. APPOINTMENT AND CONTACT DETAILS

Surname:
Academic Title:
Specialty:
E-mail:

Phone:

Prokopiou First Name: Andreas Middle Name:

Clinical Assistant Professor

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon

info@andreasprokopiou.com / prokopiou.a@unic.ac.cy

+357 99448947

B. EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (From current to oldest) — including your affiliation with the University of Nicosia
Medical School

From
(mm/yyyy)

02/2013

03/1987
03/2012

1980

To

(mm/yyyy)

Currently

Currently
02/2013

1981

Position/Title Employer
Clinical Assistant Professor (Part- University of Nicosia
Time)
Director of Chrysovalantou Clinic Chrysovalantou Clinic
Senior Lecturer University of Nicosia
Lecturer at Dental School; Aristotelian University, Salonica

Aristotelian University, Salonica

C. EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

1. University or equivalent

From
(mm/yyyy)

1975
1981
1985
2006
2006

2009

To
(mm/yyyy)

1980
1985
1986
2007
2008

2010

Name of University/ Academic Institution Degree Obtained
Aristotelian University of Salonica DDS

King’s College University of London PhD (Lon)

Central Hospital of Salonica Training in General Surgery
Keele University, UK Pg. Diploma in Medical Ethics
Keele University, UK MA in Medical Ethics & Law
Centre for Professional Ethics. Researach Professional Doctorate in Health
Institure for Law, Politics and Justice at Policies (pending)

Keele University, UK
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D. RESEARCH PROGRAMMIES (e.g Academic Lead/Group Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher) — Up to
10 most important and 5 of the most recent

From

To Programme/Title Sponsor Role

(mm/yyyy) | (mm/yyyy)

1 | 09/2017

Currently End of Life (Care and Support of International Research Associate
the dying patient) collaborative for
best care for the
dying person
(COosT)

E. ADVISORY SERVICES (Memberships of Councils/ Publishing Committees)

From

To Name of Advisory Services Role

(mm/yyyy) | (mm/yyyy)

1 | 11/2005
2 | 03/2009
3 |2011

11/2009 Cyprus Ethical Committee for Research Member

Currently Committee of Biomedical Ethics of Ecumenical Member
Patriarchate of Constantinople

Currently Committee of Biomedical Ethics ; Church of Cyprus Member

F. AWARDS/INTERNATIONAL DISTINCTIONS

Date (mm/yyyy) Award/Distinction Awarding Body

1 | 02/2015

2 | 05/1995

International Forum of Teachers (IFT) Unesco Chair in Bioethics

Serbian Orthodox Church, Missionary | Serbian Orthodox Church
award for humanitarian help

G. PUBLICATIONS- Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent

Date
Publis

hed

1 2016

2 2009

3 2001

4 2000

Publication

Human arrogance or acceptance of reality? The Passionate rationalism should be replaced by
passionless rationalism.

Archives of Hellenic Medicine 2016, 33 (Suppl 1):18-24

The healthy family as a means of coping with the difficulties of life. Dreaming of a family and a
school. Archontariki Press, Pp 267-304 (Book)

Hippocratic Oath
Orthodoxy and Science, 2001;4:pp 16-23

The Human Pain, Egli Press 2000 (Book)
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1998

Temporal Mandibular Joint Problems, Menos Press 1998

1997

Cyprus in front of the challenge and the invitation of Europe
Orthodoxy and Science 1997;3:pp 190-196




