

PART A – ACADEMIC DETAILS

A. APPOINTMENT AND CONTACT DETAILS				
Surname:	Prokopiou	First Name:	Andreas	Middle Name:
Academic Title:	Clinical Assistant P	Clinical Assistant Professor		
Specialty:	Oral and Maxillofacial Surgeon			
E-mail:	info@andreasprok	opiou.com / proko	opiou.a@unic.ac.c	y
Phone:	+357 99448947			

B. EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (From current to oldest) – including your affiliation with the University of Nicosia Medical School

From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Position/Title	Employer
02/2013	Currently	Clinical Assistant Professor (Part- Time)	University of Nicosia
03/1987	Currently	Director of Chrysovalantou Clinic	Chrysovalantou Clinic
03/2012	02/2013	Senior Lecturer	University of Nicosia
1980	1981	Lecturer at Dental School; Aristotelian University, Salonica	Aristotelian University, Salonica

C. EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

1. University or equivalent

From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Name of University/ Academic Institution	Degree Obtained	
1975	1980	Aristotelian University of Salonica	DDS	
1981	1985	King's College University of London	PhD (Lon)	
1985	1986	Central Hospital of Salonica	Training in General Surgery	
2006	2007	Keele University, UK	Pg. Diploma in Medical Ethics	
2006	2008	Keele University, UK	MA in Medical Ethics & Law	
2009	2010	Centre for Professional Ethics. Researach Institure for Law, Politics and Justice at Keele University, UK	Professional Doctorate in Health Policies (pending)	



PART A – ACADEMIC DETAILS

D. RESEARCH PROGRAMMES (e.g Academic Lead/Group Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher) – Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent

	From (mm/yyyy)	To (mm/yyyy)	Programme/Title	Sponsor	Role
1	09/2017	Currently	End of Life (Care and Support of the dying patient)	International collaborative for best care for the dying person (COST)	Research Associate

E. A	E. ADVISORY SERVICES (Memberships of Councils/ Publishing Committees)				
	FromToName of Advisory ServicesRo(mm/yyyy)(mm/yyyy)		Role		
1	11/2005	11/2009	Cyprus Ethical Committee for Research	Member	
2	03/2009	Currently	Committee of Biomedical Ethics of Ecumenical Patriarchate of Constantinople	Member	
3	2011	Currently	Committee of Biomedical Ethics ; Church of Cyprus	Member	

F. AWARDS/INTERNATIONAL DISTINCTIONS			
	Date (mm/yyyy)	Award/Distinction	Awarding Body
1	02/2015	International Forum of Teachers (IFT)	Unesco Chair in Bioethics
2	05/1995	Serbian Orthodox Church, Missionary award for humanitarian help	Serbian Orthodox Church

G. P	G. PUBLICATIONS- Up to 10 most important and 5 of the most recent				
	Date Publis hed	Publication			
1	2016	Human arrogance or acceptance of reality? The Passionate rationalism should be replaced by passionless rationalism. Archives of Hellenic Medicine 2016, 33 (Suppl 1):18-24			
2	2009	The healthy family as a means of coping with the difficulties of life. Dreaming of a family and a school. Archontariki Press, Pp 267-304 (Book)			
3	2001	Hippocratic Oath Orthodoxy and Science, 2001;4:pp 16-23			
4	2000	The Human Pain, Egli Press 2000 (Book)			



93 Agiou Nicolaou Street, 2408 Engomi P.O.Box 24005, CY-1700, Nicosia, Cyprus T +357 22 471900 F +357 22 471947 med.unic.ac.cy

PART A – ACADEMIC DETAILS

5	1998	Temporal Mandibular Joint Problems, Menos Press 1998
6	1997	Cyprus in front of the challenge and the invitation of Europe Orthodoxy and Science 1997;3:pp 190-196